Etela-Lappeen Reservilaiset ry
PILKKIKILPAILUT NIEMIJARVELLA 15.03.2009

Yleinen sarja
Antti Kaipia
Janne Kansonen
Esko Pulli
Teuvo Kiesi
Risto Pohjola
Jari Savolainen
Timo Niittymaki
Juha Hyrkés

. Juha Papunen
10.Alpo Pulli
11.Pekka Uski
12.Jari Kansonen
13.Kari Oikkonen
14.Ky6sti Multanen
15.Antti Hamalainen
16.Jari Laihanen
17.Martti Junnola
18.Asko Skippari
19.Juha Kaipia
20.Timo Keskisaari
21.Esa Hamaldinen
22.Jarkko Vainikka
23.Jukka Junnikkala

CoNoa~LNE

Naisten ja nuorten sarja

Riitta Oikkonen
Paula Rumpu
Janne Pohjola
Niko H&malainen
Tiina Karjalainen
Hilkka Karjalainen

ook wnE

2250g
1200
1150
1030
910
890
750
700
680
670
660
610
520
470
430
360
290
280
260
250
150
80
20

8509
270
150
140
90
80



